

ITEM NO. 204

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6422/2008  
(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2008 in CRLM No.  
596/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB URBAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATNAM SINGH & ANR.  
(With office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Kr., Adv.  
Ms. Nidhi Tewari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.  
Mr. Sanveer Mehlwal, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Vutts, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Usha Sharma ]  
Court Master